-

HOI GIA DINH TU NfHAN CHINH TRI VIET NAM
FAMILIES OF VIETNAMESE POLITICAL PRISONERS ASSOCIATION

P.0. BOX 5435, ARLI 0635
TELEPHONE:

.4 6X DN

POLITICAL PRISONER REGISTRATION FORM VEWL. #
{Tvo Copies) 1-171: VX . |

The purpose of this form is to identify persons who are or were formerly
jnterned in re—education camps in Vietnam, so that eligibility for U.S.
admission via the Orderly Departure Program can be established.

APPLICANT IN VIETNAM Vi THE DAT
Last Middle First

Current Address: 32922 A L—‘_je\ \an S| , duan 3 Phu’&SQS’TP Hochi Minh

Date of Birth: Tep 22 1412, Place of Birth: (Jicu (O o Vel

Previous Occupation (before 1975) Chied Servics of Tronme poctation . UN Ray i Road Compant,
(Rank & Position) ' ] ' ' J
(Dale ¢ Rateoot (;Uff}—m‘CutLj

TIME SPENT TN RE-EDUCATION CAMP  Dates: From Apcl 15 Jaig To Jan 1, 190
Years: 3 Months: Days:
SPONSOR'S NAME: XL AN T\ W
’ Rame

B St lowus Park MmN SS416 - Piw%_.—-—

Address and Telephone Number

KAMES OF RELATIVES/ACQUAINTANCES IN THE U.S.

Name, Address & Telephone Number Relationship
Yuan T VU Same address and phone number Da,u%;hter
abgie

If you are eligible to file for the applicant under Category I of the ODP criteria
and have not filed an Affidavit of Relationship (AOR), you are encouraged to do so.
Also, persons in the U.S. who are eligible to petition for relatives in Vietnam on
IKS Form I-130 must do so.

DATE PREPARED: _Jufy 2 < 1a¥9




Page 2

'AME OF PRINCIPAL APPLICANT (PA) : Yuan Vi -

(Listed on page 1)

NAME OF DEPENDENT/ACCOMPANYING RELATIVES

DATE OF BIRTH

RELATIONSHIP TO

PA.
Vi 4t Thuan IENES Wide
Vo the Van Nov | 1946 | Dowghter

ZPENDENT'S ADDRESS':(if different from above)

Came aboue

ODITIONAL INFORMATION



,g‘DINéJ‘U-NHAN CHINH-TRI VIET-NAM P.0O. BOX 5435 ARLINGTON, VA. 22205-063

" INTAKE FORM (Two Coples)

MAU DON VE LY-LICH

AR ARt h

NAME (Ten Tu-nhan) : Vi ﬁl%c - Dt

Last (Ten Ho) Middle (Giua) First (Ten go1)
DATE, PLACE OF BIRTH : 9 9 2 iy (2
(Nam, noi sinh) Month (Thang) Day (Ngay) Year (Nam)
SEX (Nam hay Nu) : Male (Nam): V/ Female (Nu):
MARITAL STATUS Single (Doc than): Married (Co lap gia dimh): l/ |

(Tinh trang gia dinh):
ADDRESS IN VIETNAM : »2Q[3%A |e Vidn Si 25 F23 TP HochiMinh
(Dia chi tai Viet-Nam) Y A

POL-TICAL PRISONER (Co la tu nhan tai VN hay khong): Yes (Co) [/ No (Khong) __

If Yes (Neu co): From (Tu):ApnIB ja1g To (Den): J - 981

PLACE OF RE-EDUCATION: Chavon R Yucxn Loc
CAMP (Trai tu) v a7

PROFESSION (Nghe nghiep) : Qb@(ﬁj oF7 Seryice L@U[ T)’OnQJT'DCrf(Ltu]ﬂ ,m«"f/\/am Rayi {ycod (bmlp

EDUCATION IN U.S. (Du hoc tai My): !
VYN ARMY (Quan doi VN) Rank (Cap bac): !
VN GOVERNMENT (Trong chinh phu VN) Position (Chuc vu): _Qqme aboue |

Date (nam): gg;zgaéqa

APPLICATION FOR O0.D.P. (Da co nap don cho ODP): Yes (Co) : V
IV Number (Soc ho s0): 5§ 3jl
No (Khong):

NUMBER OF DEPENDENTS ACCOMPANYING (So nguoi di theo): Q2

(Ten than nhan thap tung) Xin ghi ben sau vol day du chi ti

MAILING ADDRESS IN VN (Dia chi lien lac tai VN):_229 [3>3R (& Van S
Quan 2 £ 25 1P Hoche Minh S Vel Mam

NAME & ADDRESS OF SPONSOR/RELATIVE (Ten va Dia chi Than nhan hay Nguoi Bao tro):
Yuon Vu T < cs Paric
MN cSal & ( DCUJ@%r€f>

U.S. CITIZEN (Quoc tich Hoa-Ky):_ Yes (co): e No (Khong):
RELATIONSHIP WITH PRISONER (Lien he voi tu nhan tai VN): Do iabter

J
NAME & SIGNATURE: Yiean Uee Nican /14 (§2) QAT - 4456

ADDPESS & TELEPHONE OF INFORMANT
(Ten, Chu ky, Dia chi va Dien thoai cua nguoi dien don nay) Addresa cameabrcice

" DATE: Tl 25 (984
Month (Thang) Day (Ngay) Year (Nam)




i

a¢)
w
[1.8]

AME CF PRINCIPAL APPLICANT (PA)

Xuan Ve

(Listed on page 1)

NAME OF DEPENDENT/ACCOMPANYING RELATIVES{ DATE OF BIRTH

REZATIONSHIP 7

P4,
Vo thi  Thuarn s W fe
Vi thi Van oy {, 194§ Déw%zélter

SEPENDENT'S ADDRESS : (it dirferent from atcve)

Qame above

~DDITIONAL INFORMATION




HARLAND BX2 'O

HOI GIA DINH TU NHAN CHINH TRI VIET NAM
FAMILIES OF VIETNAMESE POLITICAL PRISONERS ASSO¢IATION

P.0. BOX 5435, ARLINGTON, VA 22205-0635

TELEPHONE:
Iv.? (, 85 51
POLITICAL PRISONER REGISTRATION FORM VEWL. #
{Two Copies) 1-171: VX N

The purpose of this form is to identify persons who are or wvere formerly
interned in re—education camps in Vietnam, so that eligibility for U.S.
admission via the Orderly Departure Program can be established.

1. APPLICANT IN VIETNAM Vil He DA
Last Middle First

g i o .'J ~ - : - . —y . !
Current Address: 329 (>3 fy L_é L/_C(n S , duan > Phu’dg 2 ;5' [P Hech Mo

o) o

Date of Birth: Fej> 22 1912, Place of Birth: <;~;‘c\ (o i Lok

Previous Occupation (before 1975) Clric | Seryica f Tronspoe tedicn Y Rl Rend G .‘
(Rank & Position) ' f 5
( bk\,LL t.:\ R-L('.(L‘:L (s "“:('_] h

2. TIME SPENT IN RE-EDUCATION CAMP Dates: From Apgl 13 1a1g To Jan L 10K
Years: 3 Months: Days:
3. SPONSOR'S KAME: XU AN T vyuU
Rame

T ¢ oo ook iy SS4A1C - Piwru;l\___,

Address and Telephone Number

4. KNAMES OF RELATIVES/ACQUAINTARCES IN THE U.S.

Name, Address & Telephone Rumber Relationship
Xuan T VU Same addiess and pheng num ber [ Ufji/lt“
14
MINH THE NGUYEN VU T. XUAN 1755
ST. LO 7 fc 17-7000
UIS PARK, MN 55416 1/ Qq/ 19 871 5570
PAY TO THE _ .
ORDER OF _trami L4 €. f7,L Viet eursse. Polibaal Pr«‘s,omr;/kgc$ T, co .
: , O ia
Twe - 1< of the ODP criter
i -—lL( nhi DO”C‘I/S TSI ST eI e T DOLLARS e_ncouraged 't}O do S0.
J BANKING AND ttives in Vietnam on
| #,r}nF BANKING AND SAVINGS, F.A.
U St. Louis Park, Minnesota 55426 ; e
- /
FOR Cluan -
T2 14T
1 7 T 1




¢ M\r\n.éso*‘p n%- ‘thqiqca 1 wam 1989
Jsiah gl e e Mink The
Hei Traegll tei Gia Dinh T4 Nhan Chink Tt Vigk-Nam
PO.Bex 5425, Arlingten , VA 22205 .- 06T
e BRa,

Téi L& VI thi Xudn |, hién e Agu tou St lews Park Minnexha,
nqie dg dlidn Jam Vi b3 hem Gha AbEE 23 thdng F vl Guo .

fem noy el wn dej [m theo tha nay la He st ale 2gia
Aint -

® Cur bane te! va i et £ (1v.eg >t ), hién tai e i’ me’
ce I (D nep cho Tea dai 32 RBangkek) va chaa o LOL.

@ Cuir Anh rust s (IV-4Ao0ia, VEWL 1ges] ) da ¢ cdao’ia Lo
ba 1ass va theo the ark le caqf cho ODP (RAn socdinhkim) thi anh
ke Al Sulee  se Pyoon leid Viel Nam PL\COV\% UCIr/w A 1akq h‘ofu,(ng <,
e the ma ks

Toi min kinh qe be 2 ke st tdn A xin ba v Aeng g e
che ba lo¢ va anh 1! duic & danh sddh drong ciin 1& nhan hin,
i o el wa me lan ba wa quua el o dip con thbp vE U
roo Sl ec LEr 2 cila cde ada tX nbAn | xin ba ?‘”“’d’ X" va nhdc
At A gia dink -lel stm dMec rod

Heen {cu,o\r\ﬁ'\ tel A& & Lot | nhudng chinh quyin Vith Nam
heng Sl Lﬂb\m’j oot canh nia ot phdi dht Arl Ak e dé Laim
Abn XA mME &-zu Vrek Nom Uneo Ui & i (amcd fdn he mer dau
N%\_lb ) hmn% \ua,enca oo ed 4n taén Cd“ lcbwﬁn% Tuy ARG Ll
i anh el o dute A trong dank sach th rdaom ik
ta o C\‘*“a el A mst Lan Fé\ax SGoan \ME te ﬁ-@,!a vd VreHim
va dise phes dean mhal nhe A # s fuy vong nhud Aen.

mgn% {n‘&e}% hep cleos ba me et wE& chi vast te, nhat o

ﬂrxur\ r\cbf}u

3s f’trm&\ b ciing ba tron Qe din dam 2344 th
G ceng ke Trong ~ <ing Ty cung
‘e, caw AV Or\ca D« %Qr\%kclc O’ Donahuiw Uoczn (WY amA K—Qm>



4

;\( w\\ba vl Lor\ca %LF cho \c;a‘lé Adx vae EVEIN 1 nhan d'\/(;\ﬂ\ tr
Cha e thate » kot nﬁaand«un& £ ) = Alse rodd Qe Hdn - Tren
Gb’\\O*-a' lkhat sanh, ba lel S'C!r\ln’an 12, nhatng s’ thak La 1qro.
Ve s€ dusl 80 | chinh oo ba mz W ndn @ dou qui nhé v A& sae
C/Lfr\ca con cole em c?sa’,i 1ol va ban be ba con, aws Ses:‘x% hrd com cue
bo wu et L Kheng cf din phd gque Bin nGy - Tuy B | sk e
bo el Khoe lhat tide | ong cu tuy qpa nhdeg BF cap K ve
c}um% @ﬂ%. Truce (€54 | ba te foat afm% "tmr\% Veék nam Aued
DAn ‘BQr\% va o Adn b: \/lej C»na bod' a.em ree dink sa” bl
ratng  ba tel trsn dhodl Ll Chinh W e Ly de A8 ndn tev noh”
cho me 18 qua amé Ad o ka %omff\ nang c¢ho chink Lo hhdn%
£t g sung m:\% cjarh ey ou bo e dse hlh the kheng
hi i cde  Anice khi whdm mat .

Ter thanh thade xin Lov Ba dol Ic}xk_r\% the dard, may tha nay
A (d/p&f\% o dau tren mqu é(ardn dfw
TS V6 cang tn Gn ba cung cac Quuy Vi trong fei da bo thi
cboe‘ ﬂula bou oo minth diT LSm v e cavu_{o ae nM?\cd r\%uL{
b va ciee B chunk An oSn ek &7 Ve Nam
A dd sedy @ Mg din biek i o 8 déyy 48 hifm hol quis
%fclk SMhdng ba V& Quuy v treng e a&& g min i cal,é a,&j%’u,ff
A n%w& o \CM\, G)’vu:'\ca tel i xin én Trin  ban Phu{c
lonk cho ba ~a c‘uia ey -
Ter wmn dinh kim chi p‘m_&,k A0, Adi” e a/or:\cd %cfp HEn nidn {«En:.
Trén Arong Kinh chac ko & qui vi breng el Ln Uhank, Ut
Qom En bd va c:\ula hei .
PETNA VA ,

A VLM%/

QU b Wan



fa thq’nca 7T wém 1989

"l(; Minkh Thé
tei Gia Dinh TG Mhan Chink Ter VidF-Nam,

PO. Box 5435, Arlingten, VA 22205. O63Y

/

Thace Ba

Téi e VI th Xl , hiéa  ca ngu tod Stilows Park Mionoch,
ncda& da dién dam Vil ba hem R nhat ,25~thanc37- vloe quete .
fem nay el xin codqz fim theo tha nouy la +he st ade 2gia
Ainh -
@ Cla bame te! W chi ruet 481 (V68311 ), hudn tax led ohi’ me
ce I (0% nep the Toa B s Bangkek) wd chia of LOU
@ Cuce Anbh rust {el (IV-49Q014, VEWL 18es] ) At o cdaa% LOI
b ass oa thue the ank led %w«b cho ODP (Ban sowdink kim ), thi anh
kei A& SHdee s Nejook kil Viek Nam Phcn% Wan A 19 &4 hmng S,
chi ol thi’ wa Ahsi

—_ L

l6f xn k.\nh %v\ bo. aﬁ»c st trén clt Kin ba vl ,Lon% car\_..P clc

che ba le! va anh le) dic o danh sachk {ronca Afn A3 G i
i oo hel WS wms &R ba W q»ua el o dip can thidp vE Ve
o S e bl AL eda cde e t3 nkhdn ) sen b gidp X va nhd
s AL Gl dirke Lol 3m L& row M.

Hen tan anh ta dé co Lo, nhudng chinh qugin VithNom
khong c&p M cUAY canh nin wl phdi che Br Ank e A L
A un me i Vizk Nom tae s L e (clcncd fn che me > e
rgpae) ) g hang Wl e 4 tnéd of kheng . Tuy nhid te
L nic anh el o dute Aba trong dard sach i nch/u’l hink
tn o, C\‘~3 sl A me!l Lam .Fb\ou Gcan an Ao A:_c,do vel Ve
v dise phdi dean nhal nhe At S g vong nhids Aen.

Riéng tnitng hop alos bo melel va chi st 167 nA e
A& Arinkh \oo.\d c,umi ba  trong cuse a/\.ur\ dam ﬂ?aﬂﬂctma , CMn% th

Briln "\Cafru

1ol de chus Orua D s’u/ %Qn%kbk Q' Donahaw (ban Sma,ud—\ Kem>



Ia
'}\\ ‘xx\ba v Lor\ca cru.'a cho Ioo.‘tex Adx  vale dien 10 nhan c)unfzx fn
¥ Cba g thae m o ta AnGin ik ) A A e dd G Rdn - Trén
ﬁﬂ‘mﬂ lkhos, canh, ba st S‘Cmfa;nam [Qia, nMn% bus! thak Lo 1qio.
\!&/{ s€ 4tusd RO | c,w'r&\ reo ba ma el wda avlq; c‘wi rhéc v AT sae
C,Lfn% COn coie em %o/.i le! va ban be ba con, cuse gs;\% bk com cu
bome tel o Kheng cé dlbn rbud ques Bin ndy - Tusy kG, mekde;
oo tel Khoe lhat Bl ds | brg cu tuy gia nhdng rBF cap K v
o)m«% c,eﬂ% Truwse 9S54 , bats foak étm«a "tror\% Viek Nam Qs
Dan Bor\% va o ASn be Viek CSN& ‘ooJ’ am rec ddnk s’ b
V\Mr\? ba tei tren Ahodk 1! Chink W Canc Lx& dec A8 ndn te \r\%&u
cha me s ques oicud Ada o ra %cmfw hqrxca cho CJ‘\Af\‘ﬁ\ ey \\ﬁ'ulnc
tst um% Sung S/UL/T\% c‘aanh ,Qoid o'b; bo. ler Adsc 4t the Ic}wna
ldm‘ludn 4tricc Mnkammat
Tot thark thade xin Lot Ba e ICqu.r\(B he’ dank may tha nay
ey lcheng o dEu trin maxj darh chd”
Tsd vs w«\% tr An ba O..Ar\% coc qmd vi ‘Emn% e da bat H
G iy bou oo mirt i’ Lam vk Feap G nfdng nGe.
L va& el B chank 4 cSn kak ST Vier Nom
A aa ger’\ca SY My diw biek ARS 55(.:5 87 dduy dov FiEm hoi ‘f"‘%
qS\-c'L \\ﬁwlnrd ba ~va qmau& Jcmr\ca bei ko M i thi Cjw i’ Caﬂ.u.)o
de n%ws daw  lehe u\,un% tel cli wn 6n trA pan ths(
fonk cho ba ~a giLua kb_\-
Te! an dinh kim chi r)b\i_zl/-\ Y20, AL &"r;“d qy:’p HéEn nidn dadm.
Trén 4rong inkh choc ba va Uk vi trong hei . Tun UhSn Ul
Sam &n bd wd quay het
ik Vad )

(AR Mt/A/

QU z Um N




UNITED STATES DEPARTMENT OF JUSTICE
IMMIGRATION AND NATURALIZATION SERVICE

g27 POST OFFICE BUILDING
ST. PRUL, M 55101

NOTICE OF APPROVAL OF RELATIVE IMMIGRANT VISA PETITION

NAME AND ADODRESS OF PETITIONER NAME OF BENEFICIARY

hi Thuan Thi Vu, Dat The Vu
Xuan Thi Vu Van Thi Vu
I Ton TALERD

St. Louis Park, Minnesota 55416 Egggre\%s m(s) o
DATE PETITION FED | DATE OF APPROVAL
OF PETITION

4/25/88 RAY .- 1

DATE:  MAY - 98¢

The visa petition you filed has been approved. The beneficiary for whom you filed has been given the appropriate classification. Note the approval
gives no assurance that the beneficiary will automatically be found eligible for visa issuance, admission to the United States or adjustment to
lawful parmanent resident status. Whether the beneficiary gets a visa is decided only when an application is made to a consular officer; whether the
beneficiary is admitted or adjusts status in the United States-is decided only when an application is made to an immigration officer.

1. OUR PETITION TO CLASSIFY THE BENEFICIARY AS AN IMMEDIATE RELATIVE OF A UNITED STATES CITIZEN HAS BEEN FORWARDED TO THE
Parents  UNITED STATES CONSULATE AT__ Bangkok THIS COMPLETES ALL ACTION BY THIS SERVICE ON THE PETITION.
THE UNITED STATES CONSULATE, WHICH IS PART OF THE DEPARTMENT OF STATE, WILL CONTACT THE BENEFICIARY AND GIVE INSTRUCTIONS

ABOUT GETTING A VISA. QUESTIONS ABOUT GETTING A VISA SHOULD BE MADE TO THE UNITED STATES CONSUL.

2. [ IF YOU BECOME A NATURALIZED CITIZEN OF THE UNITED STATES AND AN IMMIGRANT VISA HAS NOT YET BEEN ISSUED TO THE BENEFICIARY,
NOTIFY THIS OFFICE IMMEDIATELY, GIVING THE DATE OF YOUR NATURALIZATION. IF THE PETITION WAS IN BEHALF OF YOUR SON OR DAUGHTER,
PLEASE ADVISE WHETHER THAT PERSON IS STILL UNMARRIED. THIS INFORMATION MAY BE HELPFUL TO THE BENEFICIARY IN GETTING A VISA
FASTER.

3. %JR PETITION FOR PREFERENCE CLASSIFICATION HAS BEEN FORWARDED TO THE UNITED STATES CONSULATE AT [0] .

B THIS COMPLETES ALL ACTION BY THE SERVICE. THIS SERVICE DOES NOT ISSUE VISAS IN OTHER COUNTRIES. VISAS ARE ISSUED ONLY BY

Sister UNITED STATES CONSULS WHO ARE EMPLOYEES OF THE UNITED STATES DEPARTMENT OF STATE. WHEN THE BENEFICIARY'S TURN IS REACHED

ON THE VISA WAITING LIST, THE UNITED STATES CONSUL WILL CONTACT THE BENEFICIARY AND GIVE INSTRUCTIONS ABOUT GETTING A VISA.

VISAS ARE ISSUED ACCORDING TO THE DATE THE PETITION WAS FILED. QUESTIONS ABOUT GETTING A VISA SHOULD BE ADDRESSED TO THE
UNITED STATES CONSUL.

4. [J YOUR PETITION SAYS THAT THE BENEFICIARY IS IN THE UNITED STATES AND WILL APPLY TO BECOME A LAWFUL PERMANENT RESIDENT.
THE ENCLOSED APPLICATION (FORM 1-485) SHOULD BE COMPLETED AND SUBMITTED BY THE BENEFICIARY WITHIN 30 DAYS. (IF THE BENEFICIARY
PREVIOUSLY SUBMITTED SUCH AN APPLICATION AND HAD IT RETURNED, IT SHOULD BE RESUBMITTED WITHIN 30 DAYS.)

- 5. [J THE BENEFICIARY WILL BE INFORMED OF THE DECISION MADE ON THE PENDING APPLICATION TO BECOME A LAWFUL PERMANENT RESIDENT.
6. [0 THE PETITION SAYS THAT THE BENEFICIARY IS IN THE UNITED STATES AND WILL APPLY TO BECOME A LAWFUL PERMANENT RESIDENT. THE
BENEFICIARY MAY NOT APPLY TO BECOME A PERMANENT RESIDENT, HOWEVER, UNTIL A VISA NUMBER IS AVAILABLE. INFORMATION ABOUT

VISA NUMBERS MAY BE OBTAINED FROM THE UNITED STATES DEPARTMENT OF STATE, BUREAU OF CONSULAR AFFAIRS, WASHINGTON, D.C.

7. [0 ORIGINAL DOCUMENTS SUBMITTED IN SUPPORT OF YOUR PETITION UNACCOMPANIED BY COPIES HAVE BEEN MADE A PERMANENT PART OF THE
PETITION. ANY OTHERS ARE BEING RETURNED WITH THIS FORM.

8. O REMARKS.
'- SPM (Cﬁ’ﬁq) 2€Y

Form 1T




v

b N IMMHIGRATION AND NATURALIZATION SERVICE

UNITED STATES DEPARTMENT OF JUSTICE ‘ ’

g27 PGST OFFICE BUILDING
ST. PAUL, MN 55101
NOTICE OF APPROVAL OF RELATIVE IMMIGRANT VISA PETITION
NAME AND ADDRE SS OF PETITIONER NAME OF BENEFICIARY
. . . v
Xuan Thi Vu x:a;hfhéuvu Dat The Vu
St. Louis P.rk, Minnesota 55416 Eis nts mn?;) “f_”i _______ _
DATE PETITION FILED | DATE OF APPROVAL
OF PETIMON

4/25/88 BAY . -

DATE:  MAY 1- 135

The visa petition you filed has been approved. The beneficiary for whom you filed has been given the appropriate classification. Note the approval
gives no assurance that the beneficiary will automatically be found eligible for visa issuance, admission to the United States or adjustment to
lawtul permanent resident status. Whether the beneficiary gets a visa is decided only when an application is made to & consular officer, whether the
beneficiary is admitted or adjusts status in the Unied States is decided only when an application is made to an immigration officer.

1. OUR PETITION TO CLASSIFY THE BENEFICIARY AS AN IMMEDIATE RELATIVE OF A UNITED STATES CITIZEN HAS BEEN FORWARDED TO THE
Parents UNITED STATES CONSULATE AT__ Bangkok . THIS COMPLETES ALL ACTION BY THIS SERVICE ON THE PETITION.

THE UNITED STATES CONSULATE, WHICH IS PART OF THE DEPARTMENT OF STATE, WiLL CONTACT THE BENEFICIARY AND GIVE INSTRUCTIONS
ABOUT GETTING A VISA. QUESTIONS ABOUT GETTING A VISA SHOULD BE MADE TO THE UNITED STATES CONSUL.

2. [J IF YOU BECOME A NATURALIZED CITIZEN OF THE UNITED STATES AND AN IMMIGRANT VISA HAS NOT YET BEEN ISSUED TO THE BENEFICIARY,
NOTIFY THIS OFFICE IMMEDIATELY, GIVING THE DATE OF YOUR NATURALIZATION. iF THE PETITION WAS IN BEHALF OF YOUR SON OR DAUGHTER,
PLEASE ADVISE WHETHER THAT PERSON IS STILL UNMARRIED THIS INFORMATION MAY BE HELPFUL TO THE BENEFICIARY IN GETTING A VISA
FASTER.

3. &"YOUR PETITION FOR PREFERENCE GLASSIFICATION HAS BEEN FORWARDED TO THE UNITED STATES CONSULATE AT __Bangkok
) THIS COMPLETES ALL ACTION BY THE SERVICE THIS SERVICE DOES NOT ISSUE VISAS IN OTHER COUNTRIES. VISAS ARE ISSUED ONLY BY
Sister UNITED STATES CONSULS WHO ARE EMPLOYEES OF THE UNITED STATES DEPARTMENT OF STATE. WHEN THE BENEFICIARY'S TURN IS R ACHED
ON THE VISA WAITING LIST, THE UNITED STATES CONSUL WILL CONTACT THE BENEFICIARY AND GIVE INSTRUCTIONS ABOUT GETTING A VISA.
VISAS ARE ISSUED ACCORDING TO THE DATE THE PETITION WAS FILED. QUESTIONS ABOUT GETTING A VISA SHOULD BE ADDRESSED TO THE

UNITED STATES CONSUL.

4. [J YOUR PETITION SAYS THAT THE BENEFICIARY IS IN THE UNITED STATES AND WILL APPLY TO BECOME A LAWFUL PERMANENT RESIDENT.
THE ENCLOSED APPLICATION (FORM 1-485) SHOULD BE COMPLETED AND SUBMITTED BY THE BENEFICIARY WITHIN 30 DAYS. (IF THE BENEFICIARY
PREVIOUSLY SUBMITTED SUCH AN APPLICATION AND HAD IT RETURNED, T SHOULD BE RESUBMITTED WITHIN 30 DAYS.)

- 5. [J THE BENEFICIARY WILL BE INFORMED OF THE DECISION MADE ON THE PENDING APPLICATION TO BECOME A LAWFUL PERMANENT RESIDENT.
6. [J THE PETITION SAYS THAT THE BENEFICIARY IS IN THE UNITED STATES AND WILL APPLY TO BECOME A LAWFUL PERMANENT RESIDENT. THE
BENEFICIARY MAY NOT APPLY TO BECOME A PERMANENT RESIDENT, HOWEVER, UNTIL A VISA NUMBER IS AVAILABLE. INFORMATION ABOUT

VISA NUMBERS MAY BE OBTAINED FROM THE UNITED STATES DEPARTMENT OF STATE, BUREAU OF CONSULAR AFFAIRS, WASHINGTON, D.C.

7. D ORIGINAL DOCUMENTS SUBMITTED IN SUPPORT OF YOUR PETITION UNACCOMPANIED BY COPIES HAVE BEEN MADE A PERMANENT PART OF THE
PETITION. ANY OTHERS ARE BEING RETURNED WITH THIS FORM.

8. O REMARKS.
VERY TRLLY YOURS,
el L
Form iy 5F/‘7 (G_f,v,))éﬁ/

ARTN
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- @MMITTEE OF THE PEOPLE

4

THE PUBLIC OF SOCIA &CIETY

Village: OF VIET NAM
District: Independence _ FréedomY- Happiness
LEGAL STATUS INSTEAD OF CERTIFICATE OF BIRTH
Name fo child: VU THI THUAN
Sex: Female
Date of birth: 1915
Place of birth: Nam Dinh
Class and situation of family: Business

Father's Name:
Nationality: Viet Nam,
Address:

Mother's name:
Nationality: Viet Nam

Address:

Vu Huy Duc

Occupation: Businessman
Death

Vu Thi Nha

Occupation: Housewife

Death

Reason of missing certificate of birth: Destroyed by war

Hereby I certified that the above documents are correct. If I provide
false information, I will be responsible with the penalty of the law.
I would like to use this document to replace for my birth certificate
for the time being when I'm waiting for the new law of the government.

October 9, 1983
Applicant's signature.

The 1st witness: The 2nd witness:
Name: Nguyen HUy Thi _ Name: Vuong Thi Rieu
Occupation: Railroad retiree Address: 331/12 Nguyen van Troi

Relationship: Friend Relationship: Friend
Signed. Signed.

Certified bythe Committee of the People of Village 23, 3rd District
The above signatures are of herself and 2 witnesses. They have been
living inthe same above addresses.

October 09, 1983
Chief of Vvillage 23, 3rd District
Stamped and Signed: Nguyen Lanh

Subcribed and or] before me Translator
Thig?(pay OW, 1988
4 “ /\/ ’ 4 /-

NGUYEN THE MINH
Bever [_;/ A 9/ana_9an

NOTARY PUBLIC — miNsESOTA

HENNEPIN ZOUNTY
My comrm;

AR

107 expives §.7.93



MMITTEE OF THE PEOPLE THE PUBLIC OF SOCIALJSOCIETY
Village: OF VIET NAM
District: Independence _ Fréedom - Happiness

LEGAL STATUS INSTEAD OF CERTIFICATE OF BIRTH

Name fo child: VU THI THUAN

Sex: Female

Date of birth: 1915

Place of birth: Nam Dinh

Class and situation of family: Business

Father's Name: Vu Huy Duc
Nationality: Viet Nanm, Occupation: Businessman
Address: Death

Mother's name: Vu Thi Nha
Nationality: Viet Nam Occupation: Housewife
Address: Death

Reason of missing certificate of birth: Destroyed by war

Hereby I certified that the above documents are correct. If I provide
false information, I will be responsible with the penalty of the law.
I would like to use this document to replace for my birth certificate
for the time being when I'm waiting for the new law of the government.

October 9, 1983
Applicant's signature.

The 1st witness: The 2nd witness:
Name: Nguyen HUy Thi Name: Vuong Thi Rieu
Occupation: Railroad retiree Address: 331/12 Nguyen van Troi
Address: 331/12 Nguyen van Troi St. Occupation: Housewife
Relationship: Friend Relationship: Friend
Signed. Signed.

Certified bythe Committee of the People of Village 23, 3rd District
The above signatures are of herself and 2 witnesses. They have been
living inthe same above addresses.

October 09, 1983
Chief of Vvillage 23, 3rd District
Stamped and Signed: Nguyen Lanh

Subcribed and or] before me Translator
This ) § Day OW, 1988
: ) ) 7 -

- NGUYEN THE MINH
E Beverly A Flanagar

NOTARY pupLIC MINNE
—M] sO1
HENNEPIN COUNTY *

Y COmrissicn expiras 5-7-93
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BI;Ié OF VIET NAM Extract of Replacement of ‘ﬁivil Document
RST INSTANCE COURT Kept at the Office of the

ourt Clerk of

SATIGON First Instance Court of Saigon

April 05, 1975

EXTRACT OF CERTIFICATE OF MAARIAGE

for VU THE DAT & VU THI THUAN

april 05, 1975, at 8'oclock.

In front of us, Phan van Tu, Chief of First Instance Court of
Saigon, at the office located 115, Nguyen Hue Blvd., with the
presence of:

1. Nguyen Duy Chu

2. Le thi Boc

3, Vu Dinh Quang

The above witnesses declared under oath that they certainly knew:

_ VU THE DAT, male, Vietnamese nationality, born on 2/22/1912,
ab village Gia Lam, province Bac Ninh (North Viet NAm), is
son of Mr. Vu The Ai and Mrs. Dinh Thi Tien (both died)

_ yU THI THUAN, female, Vietnamese nationality, born on 1915 at
province Nam pinh (North Viet Nam), 1is daughter of Mr. Vu Huy Duc
and Mrs. Vu thi Nha (both died)

And they did the 1st marriage certificate on 10-12-1932 at Thanh
Hoa province, North VietNam. But they couldn't present theirs
because it was destroyed by the war.

With the confirmation of the above witnesses, we issued this
marriage certificate to the petitioner for legal use.

According to the decree of November 17, 1947 of the Prime Minister
of the Provintionary Government of South vietNam, and the Section
363, and the following sections of the Reformed Criminal Law; if
they provide any false information, they amy by law, be fined up
to 8,000 to 200 dong, and imprisoned from 2-5 years.

The witnesses have signed with us and the clerk of court after
having persued the document.

Fee: $20.00 Extract from the original
(1) Repeat the above Saigon, aApril 21, 1975
number when applying chief of Court Clerk
for copies. (Signed and Sealed)

PHAM THIEU CAU

Subcribed and sworn before me,
This .2( Day ofW, 1988

7

e % . v 9 - 4
e N g"al_‘q A, gfanaga,,
VARY PUBLIC _ Mgy
HENNEPIN COUNTY

Y commussior expires 5-7-93

NGUYEN THE MINH




iILIC OF VIET NAM EXTRACT OF REBACEMENT OF CIVIL DOCUMENT,
 SUDREME COURT KEEP AT THE OFFICE OF THE COURT CLERK OF
FIRST INSTANTECOURT OF BIEN HOA

OF BIEN HOA

Date of 10/30/1958

:placement of Rirth L . L .
An original replacement of birth certificate is

Certificate fou ) .
issued to VU THI VAN Mr. Nguyen Vang Tho,President

YU ThI VAN

{1y o 5462 . . .
e behalf of Judge of Conciliation made on 10-30-1958

of the First Instance Court of Bien Hoa, on the

and registered;
Extract as followed:
The above witnesses, after having perused the Section 16 of
the Decree of November 17, 1947 of the Provisionary Government
of fcuth VietNam, and the Section 363, and the following sections
of th» Reformed Criminal Law, amended by the Decree of December
31, 1912, and after having declared under oath that they certain-

ly knew:

VU TilI VAN, female, born on November (61, 1946, at Hoan Long
Delegate, Hanoli, daushter cf Mr. VU THE DAT and Mrs. VU THI THUAN.

No: 615/BS Extract from the orginal
Certified ﬁhat it is same with Bien Hoa, December 15, 1969
the orginal presented at the Chief of Court Clerk

People Committee of Vilage 23 Signed and Sealed.

and 3rd district.

10-03-1983

Signed and Ssea.led
NGUYEN LANH

Fee; Stamped

(1) Repeat the above number,

date when applying for cpies.

Subcribed and swor afore me' Translator

Tbisagg/'oay ; 1988 <:)Z/¢¢i4c4941*«}2L~
' =

NGUYEN THE MINH

NOTARY PUBLIC — MINNESGIA 2
5 HENNEPIN CCUNTY
77 My commission expires 5-7-52 2




'xc OF VIET NAM EXTRACT OF RERACEMENT OF CIVIL DOCUMENT,
SUPREME COURT KEEP AT THE OFFICE OF THE COURT CLERK OF

FIRST INSTANTECOURT OF BIEN HOA
Of BIEN HOA

Date of 10/30/1958

:placement of Rirth
pid e An original replacement of birth certificate is

issued to VU THI VAN Mr. Nguyen Vang Tho,President

of the First Instance Court of Bien Hoa, on the

Certificate fcr
YU Tl VAW

{1y w@o: 5463 ) oy .
e behalf of Judge of Conciliation made on 10-30-1958

and registerad;
Extract as followed:
The above witnesses, after having perused the Section 16 of
the Decree of November 17, 1947 of the Provisionary Government
of Scuth VietNam, and the Section 363, and the following sections
of tli» Reformed Criminal Law, amended by the Decree of December
31, 1912, and after having declared under oath that they certain-

ly knowe

VU THI VAN, femalie, born on November 01, 1946, at Hoan Long
Delegate, Hanoi, daushter cof Mr. VU THE DAT and Mrs. VU THI THUAN.

No: 615/BS Extract from the orginal
Certified that it is same with Bien Hoa, December 15, 1969
the orginal presented at the Chief of Court Clerk

People Committee cof Vilage 23 Signed and Sealed.

wnd 3rd district.

0-03-1983

Signed and Sea.ed
NGUOYEN LANH

Fee; Stamped

(1) Repeat the above number,

date when applying for cpies.

Subcribed and sworg before me' Translator

This 7S Day , 1988 O/(’///’L/l(/{c/{f_f,/_\_

W/ NGUYEN THE MINH

N 3 y d. 9[3505[1’7
»% NOTARY PUBLIC — MINNELDVA
AN HENNEPIN CCUNTY

XSS My commussion exyites 5-7-52




WMMITTEE OF THE PEOPLE THE PUBLIC OF SOCIAL SOCIETY
! OF VIET NAM
Independence - Freedom - Happiness

Village:
District:

LEGAL STATUS INSTEAD OF CERTIFICATE OF BIRTH

Name of child: VU THE DAT
Sex: | Male

Dute of birth: 1912

Place of birch: Bac Ninh

Class and situation of family: Business

Father's name: Vu the Ai

Naticnality: Viethkam Occupation: Businessman
Address: Death

Mother's name: Dinh Thi Tien
Natiqnality: Viet Nam Occupation: Housewife
Address: : Death

Reason of missing certificate of birth: Destroyed by war

Hereby T certified that the above documents are correct. If I provide
false information, I will be responsible with the penalty of the law.
I would like to use this document ro replace for my birth certificate,
for the time being when I'm waiting for the new law of the government.
October 9, 1983
Applicant's Signature

The 1st witness: The 2nd witness:

Name: Nguyen Huy Thi Name Vuong Thi Rieu

Occuaption: Railroad retiree Occupation: Housewife

Address: 331/12 Nguyen van Troi St. Address: 331/12 Nguyen van Troi
. Relationship: Friend Relationship: Friend

Signed. ) Signed.

Certified by the Committee of the People of village 23, 3rd District
The above signatures are of himself and 2 witnesses. They have been
living in the same above addresses.

October 9, 1983
Chief of Village 23, 3rd District
cstamped and Signed: Nguyen Lanh

Subcribed and sworn before me, Translator
This 9¢ Day o?‘/, 1988 /

d %ﬁfyd 9fana9an NGUYEN THE MINH

NOTARY PUBLIC — MINNESO1A [y
HENNEPIN COUNTY
My commussior expires 5-7-93
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' OMMITTEE OF THE PEOPLE THE PUBLIC OF SOCIAL SOCIETY
’ OF VIET NAM

Village: ;

District: Independence - Freedom - Happilness
LEGAL STATUS INSTEAD OF CERTIFICATE OF BIRTH

Name of child: VU THE DAT

Sex: Male

Date of birth: 1912

Place of birth: Bac Ninh

Class and situation of family: Business

Father's name: Vu the Ai

Nationality: VietNam Occupation: Businessman
Address: Death

Mother's name: Dinh Thi Tien
Nationality: Viet Nam Occupation: Housewife
Address: Death

Reason of missing certificate of birth: Destroyed by war

Hereby I certified that the above documents are correct. If I provide
false information, I will be responsible with the penalty of the law.
I would like to use this document ro replace for my birth certificate,
for the time being when I'm waiting for the new law of the government.
October 9, 1983
Applicant's Signature

The 1st witness: The 2nd witness:

Name: Nguyen Huy Thi Name Vuong Thi Rieu

Occuaption: Railroad retiree Occupation: Housewife

Address: 331/12 Nguyen van Troi St. Address: 331/12 Nguyen van Troi
Relationship: Friend Relationship: Friend

Signed. Signed.

Certified by the Committee of the People of village 23, 3rd District
The above signatures are of himself and 2 witnesses. They have been
living in the same above addresses.

October 9, 1983
Chief of Vvillage 23, 3rd District
Stamped and Signed: Nguyen Lanh

Subcribed and swern before me, Translator

ThisC§L Day o //, 1988
L : -

NGUYEN THE MINH

8, Beoerly A, Flanagar, |
. 5 MOTARY PUBLIC — MINNESC O 4
3 HENNEPIN COUNTY
My commissior expires 5-7.93



> COMMITTEE OF THE PEOPLE THE PUBLIC OF SOCIAL SOCIETY

Village: OF VIET NAM
District: Independence _ Fréedom - Happiness

LEGAL STATUS INSTEAD OF CERTIFICATE OF BIRTH

Name fo child: VU THI THUAN

Sex: Female

Date of birth: 1915

Place of birth: Nam Dinh

Class and situation of family: Business

Father's Name: Vu Huy Duc

Nationality: Viet Nam, Occupation: Businessman
Address: Death

Mother's name: Vu Thi Nha
Nationality: Viet Nam Occupation: Housewife

Address: : ] Death
Reason of missing certificate of birth: Destroyed by war

Hereby I certified that the above documents are correct. If I provide
false information, I will be responsible with the penalty of the law.
{ would like tc use this document to replace for my birth certificate
for the time being when I'm waiting for the new law of the government.

October 9, 1983
Applicant's signature.

The 1st witness: The 2nd witness:
Name: Ngvyen HUy Thi . Name: Vuong Thi Rieu
Occupation: Railroad retiree Address: 331/12 Nguyen van Troi
Address: 331/12 Nguyen van Troi St. Occupation: Housewife :
Relationship: Friend Relationship: Friend
Signed. Signed.

Certified bythe Committee of the People of Village 23, 3rd District
The above signatures are of herself and 2 witnesses. They have been
living inthe same above addresses.

October 09, 1983
Chief of village 23, 3rd District
Stamped and Signed: Nguyen Lanh

Subcribed and swor3 before me Translator

Thisé?s’vay o , 1988 L4k/{/LLA“/[L_
QY
A A

NGUYEN THE MINH

DN $¢unl‘y A. Fanagan

TARY PUMLIC — MINNESO1A
NOLENNEPIN COUNTY

My commissior expires 5-7-93




MMITTEE OF THE PEOPLE THE PUBLIC OF SOCIAL SOCIETY
village: OF VIET NAM
District: Independence _ Fréedom - Happiness

LEGAL STATUS INSTEAD OF CERTIFICATE OF BIRTH

Name fo child: VU THI THUAN

Sex: Female

Date of birth: 1915

Place of birth: Nam Dinh

Class and situation of family: Business

Father's Name: Vu Huy Duc
Nationality: Viet Nam, Occupation: Businessman
Address: Death

Mother's name: Vu Thi Nha
Nationality: Viet Nam Occupation: Housewife
Address: Death

Reason of missing certificate of birth: Destroyed by war

Hereby I certified that the above documents are correct. If I provide
false information, I will be responsible with the penalty of the law.
I would like to use this document to replace for my birth certificate
for the time being when I'm waiting for the new law of the government.

October 9, 1983
Applicant's signature.

The 1st witness: The 2nd witness:
Name: Nguyen HUy Thi . Name: Vuong Thi Rieu
Occupation: Railroad retiree Address: 331/12 Nguyen van Troi
Address: 331/12 Nguyen van Troi St. Occupation: Housewife
Relationship: Friend Relationship: Friend
Signed. Signed.

Certified bythe Committee of the People of Village 23, 3rd District
The above signatures are of herself and 2 witnesses. They have been
living inthe same above addresses.

October 09, 1983
Chief of village 23, 3rd District
Stamped and Signed: Nguyen Lanh

Subcribed and or] before me Translator
This? § Day oW, 1988
g Doy RREs
\ / ' ‘ /

NGUYEN THE MINH

Bever [_'9 A 9fana5an

NOTARY PUSLIC — miNNEs
HENNEPIN Couaf\?“

M e B
y COMMics:Cm exgires $-7-93
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ﬂbrrior Depatment The Socialist Republic of Viet Nam Form 001-QLTC,
&  Camp Xuan Loc Independence — Freedom — Happiness 'ss“°°rfgv";$- fg‘;g
No. 5300-GRT '

ololalal7]s]2]9a]o]|7]2
SHSLD

Picture RELEASED CERTIFICATE

Persuant to the Decree 966-BCA/TT on May 31, 1961 of the Police Department and Decision No. 2039
December 5, 1980 of Interior Department of Viet Nam.

We issued this Release Certificate for

Name (Last, First) as birth certificate: VU THE DAT

Nickname: No
Birthday: February 22, 1912
Place of birth: Gia Lam

Residential place registered before imprisonment. 339/33A Nguyen van Troi, Phuong 23
3rd district, Ho chi Minh City.
(Presently 339/33A Le van Si, Phuong 23, 3rd district, Ho Chi Minh City)

Conviction: Organized an anti-communist organization.
Was captured on April 13, 1978, sentence: 3 years in re-education camp

Following the Decision No 4720, March 4, 1978 of the Committee of People, Ho chi Minh City. We
issued this Release Certificate for him to reside at address: 339/33A Nguyen van Troi, 3rd district, Ho
chi Minh City.

Comment:

Transportation fee: 15 dong

Finger print Name and signature January 1, 1981

(right index finger) of receiver Chief of Re-education Camp
of Vu The Dat VU THE DAT Stamped and Sealed

No. 2104 Colonel: TRINH VAN THICH
issued at Police Station Extract from the original

3rd district Certified that it Is exact from the original

January 3, 1981
Chief of Phuong 23, 3rd district
Sealed and signed
LA NGOC TRIEM

(Back page) Presented at 3rd district Police station at 8 o’clock on January 2, 1881
Chief Police, Signed: PHAM NGOC HIEU

Subscri%ed and sworn to before me o7e- 87 Translator
this day of 1 % ‘/

9 oV e
b1t aerl_ ;;74 & yabate Xuan Vu

S e a e

2 LORRAINE M. OVSHAK

)
NOTARY PUBLIC — MINNESOTA 1:
4
)

HENNEPIN COUNTY
My commission expires 7-29-93
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.‘*terrior Depatment The Socialist Republic of Viet Nam Form 001-QLTC,

Camp Xuan Loc Independence — Freedom — Happiness 'ssuedhf’g’v’;g’- ';’g?g
No. 5300-GRT '
olo|3|3|7|8|2|9j0|7]| 2
SHSLD
Picture RELEASED CERTIFICATE

Persuant to the Decree 966-BCA/TT on May 31, 1961 of the Police Department and Decision No. 2039
December 5, 1980 of Interior Department of Viet Nam.

We issued this Release Certificate for

Name (Last, First) as birth certificate: VU THE DAT

Nickname: No
Birthday: February 22, 1912
Place of birth: Gia Lam

Residential place registered before imprisonment: 339/33A Nguyen van Troi, Phuong 23
3rd district, Ho chi Minh City.
(Presently 339/33A Le van Si, Phuong 23, 3rd district, Ho Chi Minh City)

Conviction: Organized an anti-communist organization.
Was captured on April 13, 1978, sentence. 3 years in re-education camp

Following the Decision No 4720, March 4, 1978 of the Committee of People, Ho chi Minh City. We
issued this Release Certificate for him to reside at address: 339/33A Nguyen van Troi, 3rd district, Ho
chi Minh City.

Comment:

Transportation fee: 15 dong

Finger print Name and signature January 1, 1981

(right index finger) of receiver Chlef of Re-education Camp
of Vu The Dat VU THE DAT Stamped and Sealed

No. 2104 Colonel: TRINH VAN THICH
issued at Police Station Extract from the original

3rd district Certified that it is exact from the original

January 3, 1981
Chiet of Phuong 23, 3rd district
Sealed and signed
LA NGOC TRIEM

(Back page) Presented at 3rd district Police station at 8 o'clock on January 2, 1981
Chief Police, Signed: PHAM NGOC HIEU

this 25 dayof M 1972 5 7 Qua Vi
% . M- (QuM Xuan Vu

... LORRAINE M. OVSHAK

y ) NOTARY PUBLIC — MINNESOTA
~:;\.§:' ¢ HENNEPIN COUNTY

b =57 My commission expires 7-29-93
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f S I would be very much grateful, if through your aai.tun.o,my tamily and I would bo.brouglt out [} ¢ Viotlm. A

—— and be 1un13rntod akd refugees im the United States, ; ~
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' 2 4 . :
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SECTION 7 & BOVERNMENT OR HILITARY SERVIOB BEFORE APRIL 56 1975 | AT

IAHE s DAT VU-THE

[ ’
. IL i . J I 1y ” not

a)- What midistry ? Public’ works and Tranportation. Railuny Synton | E‘ T S B : N

b)e Date separation : November 30.1972. Reasom of separation 1 Retiring with pemsiom” ~' SR o

.8)= Give the dates, places worked, job title or ramk and mams of super¥isor :{In the Railway system).

d)=
o)
. t)-

-I kave worked durimg 4O years im the Railway system of Vietmanm which was clo:ely nssoeiatod with HS progrngg !
- There are .same details of my places worked as follow s - - - g R "

o PRSI

From te -3 DIRECTOR Us Advi:or
1962 = 1963 : Inapedtor im the Operatimg Divisien Saigon ”ur. LAM, NGUYEN NGOC o
1963 = 196l 3 Chief of Operating Regiom/Damang - R . S o R
1964-= 1970 : Chief Servise of Tramsportation Region/Saigom = - i S

1970 = 1972 ¢ Chief Service of Transportation Pivision Saigom Mr. GHIEU, NGUYEN D!ll Mr. MARDEN

Time apent in reeducation : Yes during 2 years aad mine months, '

Training : Yeos’ . 6 months in Trainimg Center at Walkon Sehool Lahore Pakiatan '

Work was dome closely with American Program partieularly the Transportation of vurious US materials amd
equipments frem Newport to differenty reception bases (1964 to 1972) and 6 big Entropriso Generators

(110 tons eaehw) in 1972 from Newpert to the Bi enhoa Industries Area. = =~ L e e ,’

o 09 100 o

- SECTIOH-B $ EDUCATION OUTSIDE VIETNAM ' o ' i

a)-
b )‘-
e)=

~Adianm countries such as : Japam, Taliwan,India, Pakistan, Thailand, Malaysia, Iram, Seuth Vietnam esc ..,

The purpose of the Sraimimg was the formatiom of high rank officers in the _Railway System of Vietnam.
The training time emd was paid by U3 Government fimnd through Celombo Plan. _ oo
Training time aidd place e%c ,,... ¢ - : :

June to November 1957 im Traiming Center at Walton School Lahore Pakistan. The traimees are from various

We have studied about nodorn aignalization and eperation eof traims, Primcipal imstruetdps Mr Masdill ( J
{Italian) - ’ o ' | |
Training eortiticates rolszd : ‘Lost - ’ S j . ' . ' oo

> Time lpont 1n,rooduoat1.n : !la. during 2 yours 9 months. ' o » ' ) i
|
|

.. ) . '_~> ,- - . - !

- . o : _ ) . v o .

.- L K " - . i - - ’ \
- - ~ . . e . . . . . e )
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sgcrnon h s INFORHATION .ABOUT YGUR FLHILY c e =
OISR SRS A S it L L Scdc e ——- e reme e e ——————- cremcrmcm e m- beceme
IMPORTANT ¢ List all your reiatives living or dead, includln; -those you put in Section 3 .
mi= - -.- - -NAMES™ " ~ 3_Sex 3 Date of bi?th 1 Cotmtry of birth s Married 3~~~ _ ° ADDRESS - -~ ~-'- - '
—_— a). Yowwife (1ivipg) R s — LT A
. THUAN VU THI ¢ F 3 1915 ., Nam Dimh, Vietnam Yes : 339/33A Fguyen Van Troi St. HOCHIMINH cx \
1 b)- w chiiaren"""“"‘ e fece~lo 0 s | : e o \/
“MAN VO THE & M ¢ : 1938_ -3 Y vietnan i No $ Killed in‘action 1n'1967 in batfle g
- AN b T o t - - - - “eamp-Quang “Tri then- Capt- in VN:Afmy !
KHANH VU THE : M g April 5 19&1 E ﬁha'Trdng,Vietnam: Yes 3 Reeducation €amp of" Giu Trung G!aﬂgy - /
A S L - "“Kontoum -
“VAN'VO THI { “‘F_ 4 Nov. lst 1946 : Hanoi, Vietnam : Fo | 1 339/33a Nguysn V&n Trdi St.HCM City s
; ; - YUANVUTHI 8 - F-: . - ;-1948 -1 Thanh Hoa, V.N; & Yes } 1821 1st Ave S_zj‘26 Minnoapolis(ﬂv A\
s LAN MUSNG YL TR F 1 Mar, 43 1953 ¢ Nam &inh, V.N. 3§ Jes MN 55403 U,S.A, ' |
o 'MAT HUONG VU THI F 3§ Nov, 25 1956 : Bien Hoa, V.N. ¢ VNo x‘539/33A Nguyen Vin Troi St. BCM City !
e . CY=-"Your parents L L e 3
- AI VU THE $t M 8 Dead in 1944 : Vietnam . , . . 1. o D o cde Do Ilo e _ :;Z
\L;;_T__Z __TIEX DINH THI: F: tiDead in 1939 't _Vietmm - % e = 3 L

d)- Your brothors[gisters lliving or doad) : ) ‘ _ R

- . THINH VU THE ¢ M, 3 Dead §n 1979 ¢ ‘Vietnam T T~ e = - S

@ | MAO VU THI 3 F. 3 Dead {n 1937 ¢ Vietnam. 4 e ' : | :

QUY VO.THE ¢ M, ¢ Dead in 1945 t Vietnam
%

¢ " THANH VU TRI ¢ F 1 Born i{n 1918 Vietnam ~  : . Yes : Thanh’MiénVan AiSu St Hanot
d)~ Otber relagives living with you ¢ None
SECTION &:8. EMPLOYMENT WITH THE US GOVERNMENT e
NONE
SECTION & : OTHER JOBS WITH AMERICAN COMPANIES OR ORGANIZATIONS \
) NOXE |
“ vee/3 -



- -

e

.

Yonr name § DAT VU THE“

' Pther name you havs used 8

-Jn-«

 ORDERLY DEP

P.

none ;

-~
.

— .

» q

Dl
™ *

Sex 8 Male, Date of birth s Fobruqry 22, 1912
Bae-Ninh: s Vietnam

Comntry jof birth 3

;Your addross $ 339/33A Nguyen Vin Troi

treet

3rd Distriet,HO CHI MINH city

Are you marricd $

Your exit permit numbor 1s 3

Yeos

‘Het yot

| ——

- A -
- o.ﬁl—l.—o—-ﬂ - q—--—-—_. b A -t 0-..- e e ,L c—— - — -

m'rmig PROGRAM Quzsnommraa ?gnso's m vxmm . o
_(Please. primt or type im English omly) : [ R

ulu 0 o 00 20w o

-

-o—o—O-O-O-O‘O‘O-O-O-O-O-O-O-O-O-O-O-OOO-O-O-O-O-OGO-O-O-O-O—O-OwO—O’O-?-o-o-o-opo¢b-o~o-o.o-o-o-o—o-o-o.o-o.o-o_o‘ :
SBCTIOU 1 $ INFORMATION @EQPSL}QF ____________ ;__-;_____;

t_SECTION 2_ 3 INFORMATION KBOUT YOUR RELATIVES TN THE¥f

---------------—--------—---—---‘----—— ----

lamo or your clooolt rolctivo in the Us ] XUAE vU THI
Other name ussd 3 . . Sex 8 "Pedale -
Date of birth : 1949 | : !
Country of birth t ' Vietnam '
The US address 3 1821 1st Ave £F 26
S, Hinneapolia MN 55403 Ue.Sehs
Tho relationship to.you is ¢ Hy daugther
When did your closest relative leave V.N, § July 12 81

'
1
i
ey _‘.‘.-f YR
ST PG TP A=< TP ST WY

SECTION 3 3 INFORMATION ABOUT RELATIVES YOﬂ WANT-TO GO WITH YOU TO THE UNITED'STATES" ST -

List all relative you want
3 SEX ¢

NAMES
 THUAN VU WHI
- gyoNG VU THI MAT
KHANH VU THE
TUYERX LE THI
DAO VU THI QUYNH
_KHOI VU THE. .

$

7
]
4
]
t

to go with you to the U.S.A.

rELELK

Date_ofbirth Gountry of birth s Eelationship i  Married ¢ Exit vermit mugher

1915 ¢

Nov, 25 1655 1
April S 1941
.- 1941 3

October 10.693

Jply 27.i972 3

Nam Dinka
Bien Hoa
Nha Trang
Haiphong
Saigon
Saigon

3 Addrest
: Wife - ¢ Yas ? Not ye% -3 .
¢ Daugther $ Ko 3 Not yet | 3394?
t I Son s | Yes 3 .Not yet ; Ngugta
8Khanh 3 wife ' Yes' 3 - 'Not yet ' vEn
§Khanh 8 daugther  No Cos Not yet $3 Trol &
' :Khenh' 8 son 3 No ' & Not yet é

CM Ciy |

e of2



[ ~ . - - ) :.‘
p . . - )
¥ r ~. . R - - s . . “ - ad Y
' T sn%'riot 9 1. COMMENPS' nm RRMARKS - T R E P TN E N ]
gI"' " : As eonvineed by She humanitariam aed eof the ) Govornnnnt in fimmigrating a provod‘por'on frou v1oipln, . 3
' 1 earmestly beg yeur ouaidorcuon to.my ouo u vell u ny fa.mily nun as lised loroin §“tion 3, (. '
‘ C ' - Please mpom reseivimg this questiemnaire, nnd me a letter of your ackmewledgigg my refugee im U.S4A, re-
| « rques$. Basides, I imsis$ you te ask the Vietnamese authorities fer eur Vietnaese Exit Permits amd te send a
lottor of imtrodustion on eur behalf whieh mgy Rdlp m'get easily Exit- P.rmits from the Viotnnmoso Oonncntt
, = I ‘would be very much gratotul, if through your uilttuo,my fo.mily md I would be brought out of Vietam, %
— and be immigrated akédirefugees im the Uaited States, _ . o
i I affirm that all the information in this quostionnnire is tdthfully true thnt any talu atatoment woul }
} }v _ prevemt us from going to the United Stntoc. e Augugtl‘1983 r et o
; e - . | Signature of applioap ] - .
' Subjoined Wwo . copers . ;o L S T i A - Co ) ’
: 1 Mamniage cerlipealy o - ' L, o o > . - -
' 1 Ralange from ra - eduicotion o . ' ~
COJY\P i tha r\ame_ 03 ) :
| Pat Vu Tha - s . P o - . =
;To‘tql a2 Piecen : ) N ; vl ' S -
‘ ‘ | 1 ) : —
( )
_ : - o
i ;
- LA |



/—. ’ ‘ ° 3 - _ AN Lo

R - - , séci'iél 7 & BOVERNMENT OR iin.i.rnﬁ 'sssivmn BEFORE m:tn. 56 1975 _‘ P S
) ' T o
]

LT v A - ‘

. - [V N

- ety

- .- e . [

NAME ¢ mrw—ms A s : - : - - A NS

)= What niiistry ? Public Works amd Trnnportatioa. Railway Syaton | E‘ TR en iy g e A {

‘b)e Date separation : Noverber 30.1972. Reason of toparution 3 Rotiring uith pelaion Lol ER e i "‘f

.8)< Give the dates, places worked, job title or ramk and mams of super¥isor t{Ia the Railway aystomb. i -
-I mave worked durimg 4O years im the Railway system of Vietmam which vas closely associutod with ¥S progrgsg f

- - ~There are same details of my places worked as follow ¢ - S "o - R '

From te -t A DIRECTOR ) Us Adviaor

1962 = 1963 ¢t Inspestor in the Oporatin; Divisien Saigon ‘Mr. LAM, NGUYEN NGOC o

1963 = 196l : Chief of Operatimg Reglom/Damang - B e SR S T

106f-= 1970 ¢ Chief SQrvice of Tranaportntion_Rogion/Saigon I i S

1970 = 1972 ¢ Chief Service of Transportation Pivision Saigom . ‘Mr, CHIEU, lGUYEK DYll Mr. MARDEN

d)- Time spemt in roeducation : Yes during 2 years amd mine months, '

o)« Traiming : Yes ., & months in Trainimg Center at Wallon School Lahore Pakistam

f)- Vgrk was done closely with Americsan Proegram partieularly the Transportttion of various US materials amd

equipments frem Newport to differenty reception bas:s (1964 to 1972) and 6 big Entreprise Generators

ey
E,

[N

nn\nn

(110 tons eaehw) in 1972 from Newpert to the Bienhoa Imdustries Ares. = - _ﬁ_,w>.,l;,_.>’
- S8ECTION 8 §8 EDUCATION OUTSIDE VIETNAM ;
t

a)= The purpose of the Sraining was the formatiom of bigh rank officers im the _Railway System of Vietnam.
b)= The training téme emd was paid by US Government fiand through Celonmbo Plan.
¢)« Training time add place e%c ... " :
June to November 1957 im Trainimg Center at Waltom School Lahore Pakistan. The traimees are from various
_Adian countries such as : Japam, Talwan,India, Pakistan, Thailand, Malaysia, Iram, Seuth Vietnam etc .., ;)
- We have studied about modern signallzttion and operation ef traims, Primcipal imstruetdss Mr Masdili ( U
(I1talian) - - ' o ‘ o | | | e
d)e Training cortiricatoa rolhid : ‘Lost - s ‘ ' ' » =

N

- e)e Time spout.in_reo@uoatio‘f: Yla,,during 2 years 9 months. - o , : -7 T 'i
|




e e gy

. . - T -2 . | A ib’ u
R sgcwnon h s INFORHATION ABOUT YOUR FAMILY - - . . = -+ - = . o 3‘5
e L PR A G e civee N\
IMPORTANT ¢ List all your relativcs living or dead, including those you put in Soction 3 3 N )
- - - - - NAMES™ -~ ~ 3_Sex 1} Date of bii‘th 3 CoﬁntrLbf birth ¢ Marpiad 3 -~ -~ -~ - - A'DDRE S‘S """" =
—_—— a)» Yourwite (1ivipg) o . S L o L. T -‘\
- THUAN VU THI 3 F 3 ' 1915 : Nam Dinh Viotnam Yes 1 339/33A N;uyen Vin Troi St HOCHIMINH Ct\
- | b)- Your children V-~ /- "~ Te:F e $ Poen i \"hf
- MAN VOTHE ¢ M : 1938 _ ”!7‘ - Viotnam t Fo t Killed in‘action in'1967 in battle C
- B - - o ¢ - - “eamp “Quang Tri tBen-Capt- 1ﬁ"VN‘Afmy f
KHANH VU THE : M {'4pr11‘5 19&1' : Hha/Trang,Viotnam‘ Yes ‘¢ Reeducation Camp of Giu Trﬁng anﬂpy !
T »r i 4,’: A - . ¢ "Kontoum _, |
"VAN'VU TEI ¢ -~ F 3 Kov, lst 1546 : Hanoi, Vietnam No t 339/334 ﬁguyen Vin' Troi st. HCM City D
I . - XUAN VO THI G 8 - F' : 'rmi 7n1§k3» ‘i Thanh Hoa, V,K, § Yes : 1821 1st Ave. 5_21‘26 Minnoapolia.ﬁ~ \_; ,
y LAN MUONG VO T F 1 Marg 43 1953 ¢ Nam &inh VN3 Jes :N}m 56403 U,S.A, b
B MAI BUONG VO THI F 3 Nov, 25 1955 : Bien Hoa, V.N. ¢ ¥o $339/33A Nguyen ViEn Troi St.-HCM City N
.- . CY= Your parents S L e S , . "*nq.i
- AI VUTHE s M ¢ Dead in 194} : Vietnam . , . . NS SR T A SO
it ¢ 1 _TIEX DINH THI: F: _s!Dead in 1939 '3 'Vietem -* = ... .. T ~ - —
d)- Your brothors[aiatera (1iving or dead) ) - o ) ?
o . THINH YU THE ¢ M, 3 Dead {n 1979 : Vietnam Tt s et e
@ . MAO VU THI ¢ F, 3 Dead {n 1937 ¢ Vietnam S ) '
o .. QUY VU.THE, s M. ¢ Dead in 1945 ¢ Vietnam B Co
T . THANH VU THI t F 3 Born in 1918 ¢ Vietnam 3, Yes : Thanh’ MiénVAn nieu St Hanoi
s : v : IS
d)= Other relapives living with you : None Jpen—
' SECTION 5 :3. EMPLOYMENT WITH THE US GOVERNMENT ' T -
- O e e ekttt ettt ad ot ol d il - e G G - Gn G e D - - D D D SN D R GD T G m YR R P WP W G Om S T ED e R Sen e : --------’# b
NONE J
SECTION 6 : OTHER JOBS WITH AMERICAN COMPANIES OR ORGANIZATIORS
' NONE
eee/3 -

[ ar ol ante et aP Rl .



:/ - T Cle L B S
Y . V‘. - ' i - - - -J- -.N 1:“: :.~'.-:.“-- -l—-o-‘: & o ”‘“ u-?‘. cam e S e mma s
( —=IvE .. : ORDERLY DE?ARTURE PROGRAM QUESTIONNAIRES, PQR ‘PRRSOIS Il VIETHAM -
\\, “‘vw‘ ~ E RN VPR S ) (Please primt or type inm: hgli-}only) SRR PO
b -o-o-o-o-o-o-o-o-o-o-o-o-o-o-o-o-o-o-o~o—o-opo-o-o-o-o-o-o-o-o-o-o-o-o—e-o-ono-Opo-b-o~o-o~o-o-o-o-o-o-o-o-o-o-o-oo
;o ---§!§3§9!;!;!-I§?9§§52295;5§99?L?PP ............ demmmamen : 9593?9!;3-!-}!?93553!9!.5?99!L!PPB.B?PAEfYF§;2!-?§E,PS
a o S o S U Cotrer .-
. Ybur name § DAT VO TEE- N s lamo or your olono:t rolntivo in tho Us ¢ XUAN VU THX
g‘f ' pther name you have used § none: : : : .5 % Other name uso? Sex t Feiiale
N, Sex t Male, Date of birth 3 Fobrugry 22, 1912 : t Date of birth ¢ 19h9 , _
o Country of birth : Bno-‘inh, Vietnam ‘ : t Country of birth i ' Vietnam -
! ‘Your address 3 339/33A ‘Nguyen Vin Troil atreet t The US address 1821 1st Ave £¥ 26
’ . 3rd Diatriet,HO CHI MINH City : o Hinnecpoll: MN 55403 UsSehs
; Are you marriod $ Yes _ ] Tho relationshlp to.you is 3 Hy daugther
Ly Your exit- permlt nunbor 1s ¢ ‘Not yqt} ¢ When dfd your closest relativée leave V.N, 3 July 12 81
\f\.‘_ 3 | SECTION 3 3 INFORMATION ABOUT RELATIVES YOB WANT - TO GO WITH YOU TO THE UNITED:STATES- - - = -
~ GOEn @ b 4D W TR WP T W WP 4D R W wh ® & L d-———-——---------———-—---—-~-—-———---c—-—-—--——a-----—--—-—----—-------——----—---u--c—‘. ------- -’

¢ = List all relative you want to go with you to the TUeSeA, . = RS

ib NAMES 31 SEX & Date ofbirth 3 Country of birth 3
THUAN VU "HI t P ' 1915 ¢ Yam Dinh : w1f0~f . _Yg; ot Not yet - -3
- HUYONG VU THI MAI t F & Nov. 25 1955 ¢ Bien Hoa .8 Daugther 3 No = 8§ Not yet T8 33942‘
> KHANH VU THE $§ M 8 April S 1941 3 Nha Trang I Son - g | Yes' 3 'Not yet Nguge:)
| TUYER LE THI s F s - 1941 3 Haiphong - u(hanh 8 wife - t Yes' & - 'Fot yet ' VEn
| DAO VU THI QUYNH i F & Ocbober 10.69: Salgon §Khanh® 8 daugther I'No T 'Not yet 33 Trol o
-~ ___  _KHOI VU THE t+ M 3 Jply 27.1972 3 Salgon  iKhanh's sen’ 3 No ' & ‘Not yet kcx o1ty
~—pe___ | , Lk
*. N - - S e T T

it . el

et i me s e g Ll

vt
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July 25, 1890

From Xuan Vu

St, Louis Park, MN 55416
USA

To Ambassador Daniel A. O’Donochue
American Embassy Bangkok
Thailan

Dear Honorable Ambassador,

A month ago I received your April 17, 1989 Telex correspondence
through Senator Rudy Boschwitz of Minnesota. Thank you for your
time and consideration. I have been working with Senator Boschwitz
since January 1989 in sponsoring my parents, two sisters and one
brother, and his family to come to the United States.

In the Telex I read that you sent another ILOI for my brother

Vu The Khanh to the government of VietNam. With God willing the
VietNamese government will grant permission for him to exit the
country soon. Enclosed is a thank you letter from my brother to
you and your embassy for facilitating his departure from VietNam.

Since petitioning for sponsorship in 1983 for my younger sister
(Vu Thi Mai Huong) her situation has improved and at present
I am not pursuing the issue any further.

To my knowledge, an LOI for my mother and father (Vu Thi Thuan,
Vu The Dat) and my elder sister (Vu Thi Van) has not yet been
issued. I would appreciate any kind of assistance you can give
to expedite this matter.

In 1983 I began filing sponsorship papers for my parents and my
elder sister. At that time I was unaware of the proper filing
procedures for sponsorship. Consequently I did not file the I-130
form for any of them. I was also waiting to become a U.S. citizen
thinking that I was not eligible to file that form as a resident
alien. When I became a U.S. citizen in 1987, I filed that form.

I was happy to learn from your correspondence that on May 13, 1988
your office received I-171 form for my parents and sister. I am aware
that there are thousands of files. However, due to the fact that my
father was incarcerated from April 1978 to January 1981 at the prime
age of 70 his life could still be threatened. A copy of the Release
Certificate and its English translation from VietNames Interior
Department is attached.

My elder sister continues to live with and support my parents and



b p
.‘ .

¢

suffers the same c:orfeque'ces as they do.

Hopefully, you can'understand my concern for my family that is still
in VvietNam. I want nothing more than to have my parents and my sister
with me in a non-threatening environment as they pass into the last
years of their lives. I am working very hard to save money to support

them when they get here. If you could pay special attention to this
case, I would be forever grateful.

Sincerely yours,

Clua M/z/u

Xuan Vu

Re: IV-68311 and IV-49014.





